Specifications n
Connections  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  See chart on reverse
Maximum Hot Water Supply Temperature .  .  .  .  200°F (93°C)
Minimum Hot Water Supply Temperature  .  .  .  .  5°F (3°C) above set point**
Minimum Flow***   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  0.5 gpm (1.9 lpm)
Maximum Operating Pressure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  125 psi (861 kPa)
Temperature Adjustment Range  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  Standard 90 – 160°F (32 – 71°C)
		   Low 60 – 90°F (16 – 32°C)

Dimensions are shown ±1/4''
Dimensions in brackets are in mm
Valve	 Order Code
42 gpm (159 lpm)	 LFMM431
64 gpm (242 lpm)	 LFMM432
110 gpm (416 lpm)	 LFMM433
144 gpm (545 lpm)	 LFMM434
208 gpm (787 lpm)	 LFMM435
Finish/ Temperature Range
Rough Bronze, Standard	 1
Chrome Plated, Standard	 2
Rough Bronze, Low	 3
Chrome Plated, Low	 4
Ordering Information n
G
F
ED
B
A
C Valve
Inlets
NPT
Outlet
NPT
LFMM431 3/4" 3/4"
LFMM432 3/4" 1"
LFMM433 1-1/4" 1-1/4"
LFMM434 1-1/4" 1-1/2"
LFMM435 2" 2"
Valve A B C D E F G
LFMM431
9-1/8" 4-3/4" 11-3/8" 1-7/8" 4" 3-1/4" 1-5/8"
(232) (121) (289) (48) (102) (83) (41)